University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (08 Dec, 2022)
For Pharm-D(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Morning)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled
who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.81630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-12-2022 (Monday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 14-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1
2
3

SYED AON MUHAMMAD
URWA WAHEED

ZAHRA BANO

MAHNOOR

MASHHOOD HASSAN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN
SHAH

ABDUL WAHEED

SYED HAMID HUSSAIN
SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
BHATTI

MALIK MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR

10571
21282
15574

15714

13269

6/13/2004
9/22/2004
1/7/2003

11/27/2002

2/14/2003

98.0272
98.0272
98.0181

98.009

98.009

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



