

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (08 Dec, 2022) For Pharm-D(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.81630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-12-2022 (Monday) .
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **14-12-2022** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	SYED AON MUHAMMAD	SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHAH	10571	6/13/2004	98.0272
2	URWA WAHEED	ABDUL WAHEED	21282	9/22/2004	98.0272
3	ZAHRA BANO	SYED HAMID HUSSAIN SHAH	15574	1/7/2003	98.0181
4	MAHNOOR	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BHATTI	15714	11/27/2002	98.009
5	MASHHOOD HASSAN	MALIK MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	13269	2/14/2003	98.009